

## City of Appleton

100 North Appleton Street Appleton, WI 54911-4799 www.appleton.org

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 23-1233 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Report Action Item Status: Passed

File created: 10/16/2023 In control: Community Development Committee

On agenda: 10/25/2023 Final action: 11/1/2023

Title: Request to approve City Program Funding for 2024 Community Development Block Grant (CDBG)

Funding as specified in the attached document

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CEDC\_CDBG\_Initial\_Allocation\_Memo.pdf, 2. CDBG PY24 Request for Funds - Appleton

Housing.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/1/2023	1	Common Council	approved	Pass
10/25/2023	1	Community Development Committee	recommended for approval	Pass

Request to approve City Program Funding for 2024 Community Development Block Grant (CDBG) Funding as specified in the attached document